Thursday

Friday Saturday.

Adventure Trek - Mock Schedule

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
115
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00

Camper Check-in

Covenant/Swim Test

Dinner

Opening Vespers

Formal Swim

Showers and Devotions

Wake Ups

Hygene/Clean Cabin

Morning Watch

Wake Ups
e Breakfast

sunday, Monday

Wake UP

Breakfast

Hygene/Clean Cabin
Leave for Witewater Rafting and
Ziplining

Leave for Canyoneering

Wake UP

; Get Ready!
Morning Watch

Camp Cleanup.

Archery Challenge

Dinner

Extreme Counselor Hunt

Rafting (Lunch Included)

Headed to the mountain

Linville Caverns

c ing (Bring your own

Lunches)
Drive to Linville Falls

Ziplining (Group 1x8 people
2:00) (Group 2 x4 people 2:30)

Hike Around Linville Falls

Head back to Campsite

Hang out/Dinner/Chill

Dinner/Rest/ Get pumped for
next day!

Dinner/Rest/ Get pumped for
next day!

Hang out/Dinner/Chill

Wake Ups

Hygene/Clean Cabin

Wake Ups

Hygene/Clean Cabin

Wake Ups

Hygene/Clean Cabin

Morning Watch

Morning Watch

Morning Watch

Headed Back To Camp

Unpack/Clean camping

Camp Cleanup.

Regatta

Change

Camp Cleanup

Camp Cleanup

Chaos

Change

Canteen

Camper Surveys

Closing Ceremony

Camper Checkout

rela:

Canteen

Group Challenges

Dinner

Canteen

Vespers

Group Challenges

Dinner

Vespers

Dinner

Skit Planning

Dance Prep

Skit Night

Star gaze/Campfire Stories

Closing Campfire Vespers

i

Lights Out

Showers and Devotions

Showers and Devotions Showers and Devotions

Lights Out Lights Out

Showers & Devotions Showers and Devotions

Lights Out

Showers and Devotions

Lights Out

Lights Out

Showers & Devotions

Lights Out




