					Adventure Trek - Mo	ck Schedule				
	Wedensaday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday WAKE UP	Sunday Wake UP	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:15 7:30		Wake Ups	Wake Ups				Wake UP	Wake Ups	Wake Ups	Wake Ups
7:45	}		;	Breakfast	Breakfast		Breakfast	}	; ;	
8:00	}	Hygene/Clean Cabin	Hygene/Clean Cabin	į				Hygene/Clean Cabin	Hygene/Clean Cabin	Hygene/Clean Cabin
8:15 8:30	}		!	Leave for Witewater Rafting and Ziplining	Leave for Canyoneering		Pack	{		
8:45	{	Breakfast	Breakfast	, ,		Wake Up		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00	}		<u>i</u>		;			{	i	
9:15 9:30	}	Morning Watch	Morning Watch	Get Ready!		Breakfast		Morning Watch	Morning Watch	Morning Watch
9:45	Camp Cleanup	<u> </u>	 !	•			Camp Cleanup	Camp Cleanup	Camp Cleanup	
10:00	}			i	i	Drive to Linville Caverns		}		
10:15 10:30	}	Sailing						}	Pool	
10:45	}	Juning		i :	i :			}	1001	
11:00	{							}		Chaos
11:15	}	Pool				Linville Caverns		Regatta		
11:30 11:45	}		ļ	Rafting (Lunch Included)	Canyoneeering (Bring your own			Negatta		
12:00	}	Change	į		Lunches)		Headed Back To Camp	1	Change	
12:15 12:30		ciunge				Drive to Linville Falls		}	change	
12:45	}	Bible Study						}	Bible Study	Pavilion Lunch
1:00	}			; !	; !	Lunch (Bring your own Lunch)		{		
1:15 1:30	}	Lunch	Headed to the mountain			cuncii (Dinig your Own cuncii)		Lunch	Lunch	Camper Surveys
1:45	}	Editori		<u> </u>				EditCii	Luncii	Camper surveys
2:00		H-Hour								Closing Ceremony
2:15	}							{		Closing Ceremony
2:30 2:45	}							}		
3:00	Camper Check-in				Head Back to Campsite		; :	{		Camper Checkout
3:15	}	Canteen	į		nead back to campate	Hike Around Linville Falls		Post.	Canteen	Camper Checkout
3:30 3:45	}		4	Ziplining (Group 1 x 8 people			:	Pool		
4:00	{	Arts & Crafts	•	2:00) (Group 2 x 4 people 2:30)			Unpack/Clean camping	Change		
4:15	}						equipment/relax	Change	Group Challenges	
4:30 4:45	Covenant/Swim Test							Canteen		
5:00	}	Archery Challenge						}		
5:15	{					Head back to Campsite	:	Group Challenges		
5:30 5:45	}					;	Dinner	Dinner		
6:00	Dinner	Dinner				::			Dinner	
6:15	{		į	Head back to Campsite				}		
6:30 6:45	Rules Video/Family Group	Field Games			Hang out/Dinner/Chill		Canteen	Field Games	Field Games	
7:00	Picture			}·····			Pavilion Games	<u> </u>		
7:15	Opening Vesner	Vespers	Dinner/Rest/ Get pumped for next day!				Vespers	Vespers	Skit Planning	
7:30 7:45	Opening Vespers							Dance Prep		
8:00	Snacks	Swedish Hide & Seek	•			Hang out/Dinner/Chill	Clubs	}	Skit Night	
8:15 8:30	Formal Swim	2 COISTI THOC & SEEK	:	Dinner/Rest/ Get pumped for next day!				Dance	Jac mgm.	
8:30 8:45	FUIIIIai SWIIII	Snacks		next day:			Snacks	Snacks	Slide Show	
9:00	}						Star gaze/Campfire Stories	<u> </u>		
9:15	Showers and Devotions	Extreme Counselor Hunt						Dance	Closing Campfire Vespers	
9:30 9:45	}							}		
10:00	Lights Out	Showers and Devotions	Showers and Devotions	Showers and Devotions	Showers & Devotions	Showers and Devotions	Showers and Devotions	Showers and Devotions	Showers & Devotions	
10:15	}	Showers and Devotions	Showers and Devotions	Showers and Devocions	PHOWERS & DEVOLIORS	Showers and Devocions	Showers and Devotions	Showers and Devotions	PHOWERS & DEVOLIONS	
10:30 10:45	}	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	
	7	Ligitis Out	LIGITES OUT	- Ligitis Out	- Ligitis Out	LIGITES OUT	LIGITES OUT	Ligints Out	LIGITES OUT	